
Bid #13-057

Replacement of Windows at the

 County of El Paso Administration Building

Bid Opening:  October 21, 2013

 Option A                                                 

with Muntins

Option B                                         

without Muntins

Cost of Windows $615,000.00 $583,000.00 $555,750.00 $538,200.00 

Labor $330,000.00 $330,000.00 $299,250.00 $289,800.00 

Any Additional Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Total Cost of Project $945,000.00 $913,000.00 $855,000.00 $828,000.00 

Facilities Management

LB 10/22/13

El Paso Window Co. Inc.

Recommendation

Approved by (Signature) Approved by (Print) 

DateDepartment

Option B                                

without Muntins

Option A                                      

with Muntins
Alternate 1


